Percent Performed Within 3 Days 
of Request 

Average Response in Days             

March  April  FYTD   March  April  FYTD 

99.8%  98.8%  98.24  1.16  1.29  1.37 

# of Inspections  26,295  27,497  260,213  26,295  27,497  260,213 

 

 Plan Review: 
 
In April, three hundred and seventeen (317) commercial projects (medium‐ and large‐sized) were 
reviewed for the first time. Of these projects, 88 percent were reviewed at or before the scheduled 
review time. For the Building, Electrical, Mechanical, and Plumbing (BEMP) trades that are under